
Date (07:30 am to 

12:30 pm)
Day Event

01-04-24 Monday New Session

11-04-24 Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitar

14-04-24 sunday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

17-04-24 wesnesday Ram navami

21-04-24 sunday Mahaveer Jaynti

27-04-24 Saturday Batch Distribution Ceremony

20-05-24 Monday Summer Vacation

23-05-24 Thursday Buddh Purnima

01-06-24 Saturday Summer Camp in School

17-06-24 Monday Eid-Ul-Juha

28-06-24 Friday Last Summer Camp Classes

01-07-24 Monday 1st working day After Summer Camp 

08-07-24 Monday Adit Card Disrtibution

Question Paper Submission date

15-07-24 Monday FA-1st Exam Begin

17-07-24 Wednesday Muharram

20-07-24 Saturday Last FA-1 paper

27-07-24 Saturday PTM of FA-1st exam

14-08-24 Saturday Rakhi Celebration

15-08-24 Thursday Independence Day

19-08-24 Monady Raksha bandhan

24-08-24 Saturday Krishna b'day

26-08-24 Monday Janmastami

01-09-24 sunday School time 9 to 2

05-09-24 Thursday Teacher's Day

16-09-24 Monday Mila-Un-Navi/Eid-e

Question Paper Submission date

23-09-24 Monday SA-1st Exam 

01-10-24 Tuesday Last paper SA1st Exam

02-10-24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

12-10-24 Saturday Dussehra /Vijay Dashami

17-10-24 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

19-10-24 Saturday PTM of SA-1st exam
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30-10-24 Wednesday Narak Chaturdasi

31-10-24 Thursday Sardar Vallabh bhai Patel

01-11-2024 (to) 

3/11/2024 
Friday To Sunday Chhoti Diwali/Diwali/govardhan Puja/ Bhai Dooj

07-11-24 Thursday Chhat puja

14-11-24 Thursday Children's Day (Tour)

15-11-24 Friday Guru Nanank Jayanti/ Kartik Purnima

24-11-24 Sunday Guru Tegh bahadur

Question Paper Submission date

09-12-24 Saturday FA-2nd Exam Begin

14-12-24 Thursday Last paper FA 2nd Exam

16-12-24 Monday Annual Sports begin

21-12-24 Saturday Chritmas + Sports

24-12-24 Tuesday Final Sports Day

25-12-24 Wednesday Chritmas Day

28-12-24 Saturday PTM of FA-2nd

31-12-24 Tuesday New Year Celebration

01-01-2025 (to) 15-

01-2025
Wednesday New year Winter vacation

06-01-25 Monday Guru Govind Singh jayanti

13-01-25 Monday Lohri

14-01-25 Tuesday Makarsankranti

26-01-25 Sunday Republic Day

01-02025 Saturday Saraswati Maa puja / Basantpanchami

02-02-25 Sunday Basantpanchami

12-02-25 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

26-02-25 Wednesday Mahashivratri

Question Paper Submission date

01-03-25 Saturday SA-2nd Exam begin

08-03-25 Saturday Holi Celebration

12-03-25 Tuesday Last paper of SA-2nd Exam

13-03-25 (to)     16-

03-25
Thursday (To) Sunday Holi Festival

17-03-25 (to)     28-

03-25
Monday (to) Friday Home Capeigning

29-03-25 Saturday PTM of Annual Exam

01-04-25 Tuesday New Session








